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Num
954
930
947
818
952

1009
819
1000
940
859
915
985
1019
842
1008
843
974
1021
1022
834
826
825
849
855
845

918
833
898
916
976
848
977
857
980
905
933
866
878

CORRIDA DA ALMG 2024

Atleta

WENDELL DANIEL NUNES

CRISTIANO ALVES OLIVEIRA QUADROS
FELIPE FURTADO MEINBERG
EVANDRO CAMPOS

GUILHERME MATOS CARVALHO
AMARAL FREITAS

ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA

PEDRO LUCAS

MIGUEL RIBEIRO DA COSTA

LUCAS HENRIQUE SALGUEIRO PINTO
LIANIR JOSEPH GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO HUMBERTO LIPORATI
OBELINO ROQUE BARBOSA
JADILSON RODRIGUES LIMA JUNIOR
VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
FELIPE COMINI

ELIAS NEVES STEHLING

FELIPE GUERRA TORRES

PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA RAMOS
DAMIAO RIBEIRO DA COSTA

EDIVAN CATA PRETA

WALLACE SANTOS VIEIRA
ANDERSON DE SOUZA COELHO
FERNANDO DUARTE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
LUCAS PIMENTA AMARAL

DANIEL ALONSO SOTOMAYOR
OLIVARES

RONALDO SANTOS

HENRIQUE CELSO ANGELO GONCALVES
ROBERTO GERALDO VIEIRA
ADIVALSON QUEIROZ

RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS

DHIEGO DE ANDRADE SANTOS
GUSTAVO WALISOM RESENDE
CELSO BITAR JUNIOR

SIMAO AVILA

ANDERSON MARTINS DA SILVA
MARCO ANTONIO SALIM NOGUEIRA
PATRICK REALINO DE SOUSA
ADRIANO SOARES DUTRA
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Idd.

37
45
46
27
28

52
27
38
29
32
57
54
37
42
52
51
27
21
35
51
41
40
42
35
46

41
55
66
51
35
39
25
37
30
42
64
39
42

MASC

M3539
M4549
M4549
M2529
M2529

M5054
M2529
M3539
M2529
M3034
M5559
M5054
M3539
M4044
M5054
M5054
M2529
M2024
M3539
M5054
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4549

M4044
M5559
M6569
M5054
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M6064
M3539
M4044
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Faixa F.E C.

PS
PS

PS

Equipe

LEO SOUTO

LEO SOUTO

CORRE PRA VER
CORRE PRA VER

Tempo
00:35:51
00:36:59
00:40:59
00:41:19
00:43:19

00:44:02
00:45:13
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:32
00:46:40
00:46:49
00:47:01
00:47:11
00:47:25
00:47:40
00:48:05
00:48:32
00:48:40
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:48:49
00:49:23
00:49:33

00:49:54
00:50:06
00:50:23
00:51:12
00:51:13
00:51:16
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:51:47
00:52:17
00:52:31
00:52:38
00:52:42
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74
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986
925
953
903
832

920
990
997
862
995

962
919
950

1014
943
917
929
891
831
839
838
899
847

1006

853
908
966
882
851
941
971
996
1024
988
863

872
979
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LEANDRO DINIZ DALESSANDRO
RAFAEL MAIA DE SOUZA
LEONARDO MARTINS COSTA
SAMUEL LIMA XISTO

JULIO CESAR DINIZ MONTEIRO DE
BARROS

VICENTE PAULO DE SALES
WILLIAM DE VILA NOVA

MARCOS ANTONIO DE CAMARGOS
RAFAEL DILLY PATRUS

JOHNNY PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO
AZEVEDO

LEONARDO FERRAZ MOREIRA
FILIPE TOMAS

YURI MAGALHAES CAVALIERI
RODRIGUES

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE PAULA GOMES
RIKARDO FERREIRA DA COSTA

IGOR GIANNINI

RENATO CAVACA DE ALMEIDA
CLAUDIO MOURAO PARREIRA
HEITOR DINIZ PEIXOTO

GUSTAVO SILVA PEREIRA

HUGO BRETAS DA BOA VETURA
ELMO BERNARDES CAMPOS
GIULIANO VEIGA

WINDOLL CESAR ENOQUE DE ARAUJO
DIAS

MARCELO DE ALMEIDA E SILVA
PEDRO SIMAO CORREA SOUSA E SILVA
FELIPE RIBEIRO

MARCO TULIO CHERULLI BORGES
DANIEL NEVES STEHLING

JOAO DA CRUZ

ANDRE LUIZ MARTINS LEITE

DARIO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO ELIZEU DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS FREITAS MEDINA

MARCO ANTONIO DE CASTRO
SOALHEIRO

SILAS REZENDE SILVA
IDERALDO GERALDO AVILA
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10KM
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54
50
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20

25
47
53
61
59
43
30
69
60
50
33

50
21
36
34
54
62
36
64
68
42
43

35
59

MASC

M2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M5054

M6569
M5054
M5054
M3539
M4549

M3034
M3034
M2024

M2529
M4549
M5054
M6064
M5559
M4044
M3034
M6569
M6064
M5054
M3034

M5054
M2024
M3539
M3034
M5054
M6064
M3539
M6064
M6569
M4044
M4044

M3539
M5559
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00:53:13
00:53:17
00:53:34
00:53:35
00:53:54

00:54:02
00:54:03
00:54:05
00:54:05
00:54:23

00:54:26
00:54:30
00:55:26

00:56:23
00:56:26
00:56:27
00:56:38
00:56:45
00:57:14
00:57:14
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:58:00
00:58:16

00:58:16
00:59:43
00:59:55
00:59:57
01:00:15
01:00:49
01:00:57
01:02:05
01:02:22
01:03:18
01:03:44

01:03:55
01:04:06
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10KM MASC

76 1007 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GONCALVES M 36 M3539 14 01:04:28
ALMEIDA
77 992 LEONARDO MENEZES DE FREITASPAIVA M~ 37 M3539 15 01:04:29
78 1016 ELSON AFONSO DA SILVA M 48 M4549 4 01:04:50
79 868 RENATO AMARO DACUNHACASTRO M 45 M4549 5 01:04:51
80 885 ALAOR MESSIAS MARQUES JUNIOR M 59 M5559 4 01:05:04
81 944 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE SOUZA M 31 M3034 8 01:05:13
82 922 FABIO ANICETO RIBEIRO M 54 M5054 14 01:05:30
83 896 CAIO RODRIGO RAMOS BENJAMIN M 24 M2024 4 01:05:49
84 924 ARTHUR HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS M 41 M4044 11 01:06:02
SOuzA
85 1004 PAULO FERNANDO ANDRADE M 64 M6064 6 01:07:20
86 1001 JEFTTE JOAO DE DEUS M 56 M5559 5 01:07:27
87 981 GABRIEL MOTTA MOREIRA M 39 M3539 16 01:07:40
88 999 JONATAN RIBEIRO LEMOS M 35 M3539 17 01:07:44
89 881 MARCELO FONSECA RIBEIRO DE M 48 M4549 6 01:08:12
CASTRO
90 967 RAIMUNDO GIOVANI M 54 M5054 15 01:09:22
91 989 JOSE RODRIGUES DE FRANCA M 67 M6569 5 01:09:38
92 937 ROOSEVELT ROGER CLAUDIO DESOUZA M = 35 M3539 18 01:11:36
93 1017 RONAN DA COSTA SAMPAIO M 55 M5559 6 01:12:10
94 994 GIOVANI SOUZA GUEDES M 48 M4549 7 01:13:06
95 820 GABRIEL CARLI M 27 M2529 9 LEO SOUTO 01:14:08
96 972 FLAVIO DE GIANI OLIVEIRA M 53 M5054 16 01:17:12
97 = 926 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA GOMES M 61 M6064 7 01:25:19
98 822 EMERSON MORAIS DIAS M 50 M5054 17 CORRE PRA VER 01:27:44
99 821 FLAVIO COUTO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 60 M6064 8 CORRE PRA VER 01:27:45
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